• Super-absorbent dressing
• Suitable for use under all forms of compression
• Can be used as a primary or secondary dressing
In-between Toes/Fingers
1    Fold a 4 x 9” in half
lengthways
2    Weave in between
toes/fi ngers

wound, or when saturated
Folding Techniques
Order Information
Product Size Surface area, in2 Dressings per box HCPCS
PRD500-025 2 x 2 in 4 10 A6196
PRD500-050 4 x 4 in 16 10 A6196
PRD500-100 5 x 6 in 30 10 A6197
PRD500-120 4 x 9 in 36 10 A6197
PRD500-240 8 x 9 in 72 10 A6197
PRD500-380 8 x 12 in 96 5 A6198
PRD500-600 8 x 20 in 160 5 A6198
PRD500-300 8 x 9 in Multisite 29 5 A6197
To purchase product please contact your medical supply distributor or call 855-522-2211
KerraMax Care® Super-absorbent dressing
KerraMax Care® Super absorbent dressing is designed to
absorb and retain large amounts of exudate to minimize